
Name SchoolPL High Game

BOYS High Individual Game
BOYS BOYS

MARCH 5, 2011
AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

KINGSTON (9)1 268JOEY KELDERHOUSE

SOUTH COLONIE (2)2 261JUSTIN CARL

CLARKSTOWN (1)3 258RYAN VENTILLO

WAVERLY (4)4 257JARED JOSEPH

TONAWANDA (6)5 254JOEY ZACK

V-V-S (3)6 252COLLIN LAGUZZA

WAVERLY (4)7 252MASON BEARD

EAST ISLIP (11)8 248BOBBY MARTIN

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)9 246CHAD ROTTIER

BEEKMANTOWN (7)10 245A.J. BRUNET

GREECE ARCADIA (5)11 245ZACKARY REYNOLDS

V-V-S (3)12 244KENNETH CHANG

TONAWANDA (6)13 244AARON YATES

V-V-S (3)14 240JAMES NEVERETTE

KINGSTON (9)15 239GREGORY MCCLOSKEY

WAVERLY (4)16 238CHRIS ELIZONDO

EAST ISLIP (11)17 236ED TUSKAN

GREECE ARCADIA (5)18 235TYLER MEYER

EAST ISLIP (11)19 233JOEY FISCHER

WAVERLY (4)20 233CASS AUSTIN

BEEKMANTOWN (7)21 230ERIC LABONTE

CLARKSTOWN (1)22 230JORDAN GRIFF

KINGSTON (9)23 228NICHOLAS TORRES

KINGSTON (9)24 228RYAN DUTCHER

SOUTH COLONIE (2)25 227MATT OLSON

SEWANHAKA  (8)26 223JAY-MICHAEL WAGAN
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GREECE ARCADIA (5)27 222KEVIN CHRISTIE

V-V-S (3)28 221TRISTAN TORMEY

SEWANHAKA  (8)29 221TOMMY GENOVA JR

PACER30 220KYLE SNELL

TONAWANDA (6)31 215JOSH BARBER

GREECE ARCADIA (5)32 214ERIC  MOORE

SOUTH COLONIE (2)33 214TYLER MOCHRIE

SEWANHAKA  (8)34 213JOSHUA KRAMER

TONAWANDA (6)35 212BRAD BENDER

V-V-S (3)36 210BRENDAN THOMAS

BEEKMANTOWN (7)37 210RYAN  DOUGLAS

SOUTH COLONIE (2)38 210JOHN SHAW

WAVERLY (4)39 210FRED MILLER

PACER40 209LUCAS FALCONE

BEEKMANTOWN (7)41 208MIKE DEYO

PACER42 208MATT WEBSTER

CLARKSTOWN (1)43 207JACOB VOGEL

EAST ISLIP (11)44 207JOE  GRIFFIN

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)45 207SETH PECORE

KINGSTON (9)46 205JESSE WITTE

SOUTH COLONIE (2)47 204JAKE RICERS

PACER48 204TOM HLUSKA

SOUTH COLONIE (2)49 203COREY BUCKLEY 

CLARKSTOWN (1)50 202COBY EISS

EAST ISLIP (11)51 202JACOB KLEIN

GREECE ARCADIA (5)52 202KYLE BAILEY
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SEWANHAKA  (8)53 201CHRIS CARESSIMO

WAVERLY (4)54 200DUSTIN WRIGHT

SEWANHAKA  (8)55 199MICHAEL DEFALCO

GREECE ARCADIA (5)56 198ADAM SHEPARD

CLARKSTOWN (1)57 197ERIC JACOBS

SEWANHAKA  (8)58 195MICHAEL JAROSCH

SOUTH COLONIE (2)59 195CASEY SCHOONMAKER

BEEKMANTOWN (7)60 193MATT DWYER

PACER61 193MATT BARETTA

TONAWANDA (6)62 190ERIC HOCKENBERRY

KINGSTON (9)63 189BRETT THOMAS

KINGSTON (9)64 188JEREMY JACOBS

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)65 187JONATHAN BROWN

BEEKMANTOWN (7)66 186ADAM STUART

EAST ISLIP (11)67 185JON CHEADLE

WAVERLY (4)68 182DAVID TALADA

TONAWANDA (6)69 182TROY DAVIS

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)70 179JARRETT LAMICA

KINGSTON (9)71 178BRANDON URBAN

SOUTH COLONIE (2)72 178RICKY ROVELLI

BEEKMANTOWN (7)73 176CODY WATTS

CLARKSTOWN (1)74 170ANDREW FIERMAN

CLARKSTOWN (1)75 169DAVID DEVISSER

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)76 167BRENT HUTCHINS

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)77 164LOGAN GOODMAN

SEWANHAKA  (8)78 163KEVIN GAMBOA
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CLARKSTOWN (1)79 153JAKE ISRAEL

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)80 153STEVEN  PECK

TONAWANDA (6)81 151AUSTIN FITZPATRICK

FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10)82 148CODIE BROWN

V-V-S (3)83 145BRAD LONG

V-V-S (3)84 NATHAN DESNOYERS

V-V-S (3)85 ZANE HASTY

EAST ISLIP (11)86 KEVIN BOUZA

EAST ISLIP (11)87 NICK DEFAZIO

GREECE ARCADIA (5)88 GARRETT CAULKINS

GREECE ARCADIA (5)89 JOSH GUGEL

WAVERLY (4)90 JEFF LYNCH
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Place TeamName
Total

Pinfall Diff

5944

1

BOYS Division Standings

2 3
Sub-
Total 4 5 6

Sub-
Total

BOYS BOYS

2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
MARCH 5, 2011

AMF STRIKE-N-SPARE LANES

1 South Colonie (2) 911 995 1010 2916 980 1003 1045 5944 03028

2 V-V-S (3) 886 953 991 2830 966 1068 936 5800 -1442970

3 Waverly (4) 915 956 978 2849 1078 892 980 5799 -1452950

4 East Islip (11) 966 910 874 2750 932 980 1069 5731 -2132981

5 Kingston (9) 923 903 852 2678 1030 969 1002 5679 -2653001

6 Greece Arcadia (5) 937 863 975 2775 917 893 988 5573 -3712798

7 Sewanhaka  (8) 864 943 924 2731 909 939 935 5514 -4302783

8 Tonawanda (6) 921 916 901 2738 821 1043 899 5501 -4432763

9 Clarkstown (1) 847 1016 953 2816 835 942 865 5458 -4862642

10 Beekmantown (7) 869 885 949 2703 934 883 843 5363 -5812660

11 Franklin Academy (10) 847 885 794 2526 794 779 861 4960 -9842434

12 Pacer 772 895 927 2594 760 793 702 4849 -10952255
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2011 NYSPHSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

JARED JOSEPH 238 191 1359 226.501 WAVERLY (4) 199 236 257238B

COLLIN LAGUZZA 189 240 1300 216.672 V-V-S (3) 200 252 222197B

BOBBY MARTIN 185 215 1287 214.503 EAST ISLIP (11) 248 241 218180B

KENNETH CHANG 207 216 1240 206.674 V-V-S (3) 244 206 166201B

RYAN VENTILLO 223 210 1235 205.835 CLARKSTOWN (1) 152 258 191201B

A.J. BRUNET 188 190 1234 205.676 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 214 234 163245B

TYLER MEYER 180 235 1217 202.837 GREECE ARCADIA (5) 200 169 218215B

GREGORY MCCLOSKEY 212 191 1192 198.678 KINGSTON (9) 175 165 210239B

TYLER MOCHRIE 187 214 1191 198.509 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 189 186 214201B

MATT OLSON 221 191 1177 196.1710 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 157 227 182199B

JORDAN GRIFF 214 230 1173 195.5011 CLARKSTOWN (1) 149 207 185188B

ED TUSKAN 154 166 1163 193.8312 EAST ISLIP (11) 201 213 236193B

AARON YATES 191 204 1163 193.8313 TONAWANDA (6) 179 244 174171B

KEVIN CHRISTIE 171 164 1157 192.8314 GREECE ARCADIA (5) 222 191 217192B

JUSTIN CARL 207 232 1140 228.0015 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 207 233 261B

JOE  GRIFFIN 170 207 1137 189.5016 EAST ISLIP (11) 191 189 194186B

FRED MILLER 196 203 1136 189.3317 WAVERLY (4) 173 210 174180B

JOSH BARBER 215 176 1134 189.0018 TONAWANDA (6) 198 199 175171B

SETH PECORE 207 172 1127 187.8319 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 183 195 191179B

TOMMY GENOVA JR 205 134 1125 187.5020 SEWANHAKA  (8) 182 221 185198B

CHRIS ELIZONDO 155 213 1120 186.6721 WAVERLY (4) 238 149 190175B

JOHN SHAW 188 170 1113 185.5022 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 177 187 210181B

JOSHUA KRAMER 185 213 1111 185.1723 SEWANHAKA  (8) 157 192 172192B

JACOB KLEIN 202 163 1105 184.1724 EAST ISLIP (11) 170 194 188188B

ZACKARY REYNOLDS 176 245 1099 183.1725 GREECE ARCADIA (5) 156 170 198154B

COBY EISS 198 195 1097 182.8326 CLARKSTOWN (1) 202 174 150178B

CHAD ROTTIER 214 138 1092 182.0027 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 246 149 162183B

TRISTAN TORMEY 221 165 1085 180.8328 V-V-S (3) 134 203 182180B
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BRENDAN THOMAS 191 170 1075 179.1729 V-V-S (3) 171 167 166210B

RYAN  DOUGLAS 160 155 1066 177.6730 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 187 190 164210B

LUCAS FALCONE 209 147 1020 170.0031 PACER 182 193 145144B

KYLE SNELL 190 220 1016 169.3332 PACER 166 132 164144B

TOM HLUSKA 204 159 998 166.3333 PACER 195 144 131165B

ERIC LABONTE 172 230 997 166.1734 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 169 139 154133B

JAY-MICHAEL WAGAN 177 223 967 193.4035 SEWANHAKA  (8) 195 189183B

RYAN DUTCHER 177 962 192.4036 KINGSTON (9) 184 182 228191B

JOEY ZACK 163 920 184.0037 TONAWANDA (6) 152 254 190161B

BRAD BENDER 180 181 916 183.2038 TONAWANDA (6) 212 164179B

MICHAEL DEFALCO 181 199 910 182.0039 SEWANHAKA  (8) 183 174173B

MATT WEBSTER 121 208 909 151.5040 PACER 86 168 144182B

MATT BARETTA 171 193 906 151.0041 PACER 143 156 118125B

ADAM SHEPARD 176 158 874 174.8042 GREECE ARCADIA (5) 198 188154B

ERIC HOCKENBERRY 179 177 865 173.0043 TONAWANDA (6) 180 190139B

JAMES NEVERETTE 200 818 204.5044 V-V-S (3) 240 200178B

NICHOLAS TORRES 147 750 187.5045 KINGSTON (9) 226 228149B

BRENT HUTCHINS 167 149 749 149.8046 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 141 135157B

CASS AUSTIN 167 740 185.0047 WAVERLY (4) 177 163233B

JOEY FISCHER 199 123 711 177.7548 EAST ISLIP (11) 156 233B

MICHAEL JAROSCH 195 155 711 177.7549 SEWANHAKA  (8) 173 188B

ERIC  MOORE 160 702 175.5050 GREECE ARCADIA (5) 161 214 167B

MIKE DEYO 208 189 701 175.2551 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 144 160B

ADAM STUART 157 185 683 170.7552 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 155 186B

JOEY KELDERHOUSE 683 227.6753 KINGSTON (9) 268 169246B

JONATHAN BROWN 160 187 680 170.0054 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 168 165B

ERIC JACOBS 174 159 649 162.2555 CLARKSTOWN (1) 197 119B

JESSE WITTE 201 572 190.6756 KINGSTON (9) 166205B
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CASEY SCHOONMAKER 192 568 189.3357 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 181 195B

DUSTIN WRIGHT 200 189 567 189.0058 WAVERLY (4) 178B

STEVEN  PECK 137 562 140.5059 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 140 132153B

BRETT THOMAS 189 166 531 177.0060 KINGSTON (9) 176B

JEREMY JACOBS 173 528 176.0061 KINGSTON (9) 188 167B

KYLE BAILEY 173 524 174.6762 GREECE ARCADIA (5) 149202B

JACOB VOGEL 207 159 516 172.0063 CLARKSTOWN (1) 150B

MASON BEARD 514 171.3364 WAVERLY (4) 128 134252B

BRANDON URBAN 178 121 461 153.6765 KINGSTON (9) 162B

JAKE ISRAEL 449 149.6766 CLARKSTOWN (1) 147 153149B

CODIE BROWN 148 407 135.6767 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 137 122B

CHRIS CARESSIMO 380 190.0068 SEWANHAKA  (8) 179 201B

JAKE RICERS 374 187.0069 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 170204B

DAVID TALADA 182 363 181.5070 WAVERLY (4) 181B

TROY DAVIS 352 176.0071 TONAWANDA (6) 182 170B

CODY WATTS 345 172.5072 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 176 169B

MATT DWYER 337 168.5073 BEEKMANTOWN (7) 144 193B

JON CHEADLE 328 164.0074 EAST ISLIP (11) 143185B

KEVIN GAMBOA 310 155.0075 SEWANHAKA  (8) 147 163B

BRAD LONG 145 282 141.0076 V-V-S (3) 137B

COREY BUCKLEY 203 203 203.0077 SOUTH COLONIE (2) B

JARRETT LAMICA 179 179.0078 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 179B

RICKY ROVELLI 178 178.0079 SOUTH COLONIE (2) 178B

ANDREW FIERMAN 170 170.0080 CLARKSTOWN (1) 170B

DAVID DEVISSER 169 169.0081 CLARKSTOWN (1) 169B

LOGAN GOODMAN 164 164.0082 FRANKLIN ACADEMY (10) 164B

AUSTIN FITZPATRICK 151 151 151.0083 TONAWANDA (6) B

NATHAN DESNOYERS84 V-V-S (3) B
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ZANE HASTY85 V-V-S (3) B

KEVIN BOUZA86 EAST ISLIP (11) B

NICK DEFAZIO87 EAST ISLIP (11) B

GARRETT CAULKINS88 GREECE ARCADIA (5) B

JOSH GUGEL89 GREECE ARCADIA (5) B

JEFF LYNCH90 WAVERLY (4) B
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2011 NYSPHSAA Bowling Championships
SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD

SECT GIRLS BOYS
1 Adriana Fox Mark Defalco

North Rockland Clarkstown

2 Kalynn Carl Justin Carl
South Colonie South Colonie

3 Alexis Zakala Zane Hasty
Rome Free Academy Vernon-Verona-Sherrill

4 Becky Conrad DJ Talada
Union Endicott Waverly

5 Rochelle Strasser Tyler Meyer
Gates Chili Greece Arcadia

6 Megan Koscinski Josh Barber
Maryvale Tonawanda

7 Taylor Lavalley Eric Labonte
Beekmantown Beekmantown

8 Colleen O'Neil Michael Defalco
Division Avenue HS Sewanhaka

9 Nicole Cioni Greg McCloskey
Kingston HS Kingston HS

10 Brooke Peck Codie Brown
Franklin Academy Franklin Academy

11 Nicole Baionne Jacob Klein
East Islip East Islip
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